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TC Iserlohn 
TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel 
Kölner THC Stadion Rot-We 2
TCR Rodenkirchen e.V. 
TC Bredeney 2
TP Versmold 
TC Kaiserswerth 
Gladbacher HTC 2

WTV-0
WTV-0
TVM-2
TVM-2
TVN-5
WTV-0
TVN-3
TVN-1

VerNr

001  Herren
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Kölner KHT Schwarz-Weiss 
Ratinger TC GW 
Moers 08 
SC Hörstel 
Gladbacher HTC 
Marienburger SC 
DSD Düsseldorf 
TC Rot-Weiß Gevelsberg 

TVM-2
TVN-3
TVN-1
WTV-0
TVN-1
TVM-2
TVN-3
WTV-0

VerNr

005  Herren 55
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

TV Espelkamp-Mittwald 
TC RW Bad Oeynhausen 
BW Krefeld 
TG Gahmen 
BW Kamp-Lintfort 
TC Emschertal 
DSD Düsseldorf 

WTV-0
WTV-0
TVN-1
WTV-0
TVN-1
WTV-0
TVN-3

VerNr

009  Herren 75
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

TC Bredeney 
TC Eintracht Dortmund 
TC GW Freudenberg 
Kölner HTC Blau-Weiss 
Eschweiler TC Blau-Gelb 
TC Rheinstadion 
TV Erwitte 1951 
Bonner THV 

TVN-5
WTV-0
WTV-0
TVM-2
TVM-1
TVN-3
WTV-0
TVM-3

VerNr

013  Damen 40
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

ETB SW Essen 
TC Bredeney 2
TC Grün-Weiß Aachen 
Kölner THC Stadion Rot-We 
Marienburger SC 
TC Bovert 
STK 07 Arnsberg 
TC Lese Grün-Weiss Köln 

TVN-5
TVN-5
TVM-1
TVM-2
TVM-2
TVN-1
WTV-0
TVM-2

VerNr

002  Herren 30
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

TC Rot-Weiss Hangelar 
TC Lese Grün-Weiss Köln 
SC RW Remscheid 
Rochusclub 
DSD Düsseldorf 
Post-Ford-SV Düren 
TC Bredeney 
TC Steinhorst 

TVM-4
TVM-2
TVN-4
TVN-3
TVN-3
TVM-1
TVN-5
WTV-0
WTV-04

VerNr

THC Münster 

006  Herren 60
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

TV Espelkamp-Mittwald 
TC Weiden 
Ruderverein Rauxel 
Rheydter TV SW 
TC Grün-Gold Bensberg 
DSD Düsseldorf 

WTV-0
TVM-2
WTV-0
TVN-1
TVM-4
TVN-3

VerNr

010  Herren 80
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Kahlenberger HTC 
Marienburger SC 
TC Bredeney 
GW Oberkassel 
TC Grün-Gold Bensberg 
ETB SW Essen 
THC Münster 
BW Krefeld 

TVN-2
TVM-2
TVN-5
TVN-3
TVM-4
TVN-5
WTV-0
TVN-1

VerNr

014  Damen 50
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Ratinger TC GW 
THC Brühl 
BW 1919 Elberfeld 
Sport Club  Uckerath 1922 
Buschhausener TC 
TC Eintracht Dortmund 

TVN-3
TVM-3
TVN-4
TVM-4
TVN-2
WTV-0

VerNr

003  Herren 40
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

TuS 84/10 
TC Rot-Weiss Hangelar 
TC Unna 02 GW 
TV Forsbach 
Rochusclub 
DSD Düsseldorf 
TC Rot-Weiss Hangelar 2

TVN-5
TVM-4
WTV-0
TVM-4
TVN-3
TVN-3
TVM-4

VerNr

007  Herren 65
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

Kölner HTC Blau-Weiss 
TC Union Münster 
TC Bredeney 2
Gladbacher HTC 
TC Grün-Weiß Aachen 
TC Deuten 
Kölner THC Stadion Rot-We 
TC Kaiserswerth 

TVM-2
WTV-0
TVN-5
TVN-1
TVM-1
WTV-0
TVM-2
TVN-3
WTV-01

VerNr

TSC Hansa Dortmund 

011  Damen
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

ETUF Essen 
DSD Düsseldorf 
Kölner HTC Blau-Weiss 
TC Grün-Gold Bensberg 
TC Lohmar 

TVN-5
TVN-3
TVM-2
TVM-4
TVM-4

VerNr

015  Damen 60
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

TK Blau-Weiss Aachen 
Gladbacher HTC 
DSD Düsseldorf 
Bielefelder TTC 
TC Bredeney 
TTC Brauweiler 
TV 03 SG Krefeld 
TC Blau-Gelb Bonn-Beuel 

TVM-1
TVN-1
TVN-3
WTV-0
TVN-5
TVM-3
TVN-1
TVM-3

VerNr

004  Herren 50
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

TC RW Bad Oeynhausen 
TC Rot-Weiss Hangelar 
DSD Düsseldorf 
TC Babcock 
TC St. Mauritz 
TC Haus Rott 
Stadtwald Hilden 
TC Kirchhörde 

WTV-0
TVM-4
TVN-3
TVN-2
WTV-0
TVM-4
TVN-4
WTV-0
TVN-20

VerNr

TC Raadt 

008  Herren 70
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

TC Kaiserswerth 
TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel 
TC Rheinstadion 
TC RW Düsseldorf 
TSG BW Düsseldorf 
TSV Wstf. 06 Westerkappel 
Treudeutsch Lank 
TC Kaunitz 

TVN-3
WTV-0
TVN-3
TVN-3
TVN-3
WTV-0
TVN-1
WTV-0

VerNr

012  Damen 30
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

TC Rheinstadion 
Bonner THV 
GWR Büderich 
DSC Preußen 
Pulheimer SC 
Tennis-Padelclub Monheim 
TC Grün-Weiß Silschede 
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen 

TVN-3
TVM-3
TVN-3
TVN-2
TVM-3
TVN-4
WTV-0
TVM-2

VerNr

016  Damen 65
Regionalliga - West

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.


